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Women / 5 / L5 s6 grp1
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lissenda Sutton132
EVO Gymnastics

8.450 8.800 9.5009.550 36.300
7T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Katie Huynh198
Naples ProgressiveFL

8.450 8.750 9.3259.475 36.000
7T 2 2 2 2 

2 

Angela Sanchez315
Universal GymAcademy

8.550 8.150 8.5258.875 34.100
3T 5T 3 6 3 

3 

Olivia Drummond283
Top Contenders

8.475 8.550 8.7507.875 33.650
6 3 10 4 4 

4 

Kylee Erwin197
Naples ProgressiveFL

8.800 7.400 8.6008.725 33.525
2 9 6 5 5 

5 

Delaney Wilson134
EVO Gymnastics

8.950 7.700 8.3758.425 33.450
1 7 8 7 6 

6 

Vivian Waldhalm133
EVO Gymnastics

8.400 8.525 7.3508.850 33.125
9 4 4 10 7 

7 

Abbigail Miller317
Universal GymAcademy

8.500 6.850 8.8008.775 32.925
5 10 5 3 8 

8 

Brooke Adamo318
Universal GymAcademy

8.300 7.550 8.2508.575 32.675
10 8 7 8 9 

9 

Meg Brown130
EVO Gymnastics

8.550 8.150 7.8508.000 32.550
3T 5T 9 9 10 

10 
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Women / 5 / L5 s6 grp2
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexandria Lagness286
Top Contenders

9.050 8.050 9.0009.300 35.400
3T 3 1T 3 1 

1 

Emily Gotthardt284
Top Contenders

9.300 7.450 9.1008.925 34.775
1 8 5 1 2 

2 

Danila Tuazon287
Top Contenders

9.200 8.250 8.8508.400 34.700
2 1T 8 4T 3 

3 

Marcie Dooley282
Top Contenders

8.800 8.000 9.0508.575 34.425
8 4 6 2 4 

4 

Taylor Shafranek739
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.050 7.100 8.7509.300 34.200
3T 9 1T 7 5 

5 

Emily Archer118
EVO Gymnastics

8.625 7.900 8.2009.075 33.800
10 5 3 9 6 

6 

Alyssa Holland131
EVO Gymnastics

8.700 7.850 8.1509.050 33.750
9 6 4 10 7 

7 

Gianna Grassi285
Top Contenders

8.925 8.250 8.8507.500 33.525
5 1T 10 4T 8 

8 

Jade Wheeler199
Naples ProgressiveFL

8.900 7.000 8.8258.525 33.250
6T 10 7 6 9 

9 

Adele Zack316
Universal GymAcademy

8.900 7.750 8.3758.200 33.225
6T 7 9 8 10 

10 
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: 6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Top Contenders S 106.550 27.550 25.050 26.800 27.150
11 2 2

2 EVO Gymnastics S 105.500 26.275 25.475 27.675 26.075
32 1 1

3 Naples ProgressiveFL S 102.775 26.150 23.150 26.725 26.750
23 3 3
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